
Northbound - Westbound (Approximate Times)
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4:15A 4:20A 4:30A 4:42A 4:50A 4:57A 5:09A 5:23A
4:45 4:51 5:01 5:13 5:21 5:28 5:40 5:54
5:06 5:13 5:23 5:36 5:45 5:53 6:06 6:21
5:21 5:28 5:39 5:52 6:01 6:11 6:25 6:41
5:35 5:42 5:53 6:07 6:17 6:27 6:41 6:58
5:48 5:55 6:07 6:22 6:32 6:44 6:58 7:17
6:00 6:08 6:20 6:36 6:46 6:58 7:12 7:31
6:11 6:19 6:31 6:48 6:58 7:12 7:26 7:45
6:19 6:27 6:41 6:58 7:10 7:24 7:41 8:00
6:29 6:37 6:51 7:08 7:20 7:35 7:53 8:13
6:39 6:47 7:01 7:19 7:31 7:48 8:06 8:26
6:48 6:56 7:11 7:29 7:41 7:58 8:16 8:36
6:57 7:06 7:21 7:39 7:51 8:08 8:26 8:46
7:07 7:16 7:31 7:50 8:02 8:19 8:38 8:58
7:16 7:25 7:41 8:00 8:12 8:29 8:48 9:08
7:26 7:35 7:51 8:10 8:22 8:38 8:57 9:17
7:36 7:45 8:01 8:20 8:32 8:48 9:07 9:27
7:46 7:55 8:11 8:30 8:41 8:57 9:16 9:36
7:56 8:05 8:21 8:40 8:51 9:06 9:25 9:45
8:06 8:15 8:31 8:49 9:00 9:14 9:33 9:54
8:17 8:26 8:41 8:59 9:10 9:24 9:43 10:04
8:27 8:36 8:51 9:10 9:21 9:35 9:53 10:14
8:38 8:47 9:01 9:19 9:30 9:43 10:01 10:22
8:48 8:57 9:11 9:29 9:40 9:53 10:11 10:32
8:59 9:07 9:21 9:39 9:50 10:03 10:21 10:42
9:09 9:17 9:31 9:48 9:59 10:11 10:29 10:50
9:19 9:27 9:41 9:58 10:09 10:21 10:40 11:01
9:29 9:37 9:51 10:08 10:19 10:31 10:50 11:10
9:39 9:47 10:01 10:18 10:29 10:41 11:00 11:20
9:49 9:57 10:11 10:28 10:39 10:51 11:10 11:30
9:59 10:07 10:21 10:38 10:49 11:01 11:20 11:40

10:09 10:17 10:31 10:48 10:59 11:11 11:30 11:51
10:20 10:28 10:41 10:58 11:09 11:21 11:40 12:01P
10:30 10:38 10:51 11:08 11:19 11:31 11:50 12:11
10:40 10:48 11:01 11:18 11:29 11:41 12:00P 12:21
10:50 10:58 11:11 11:28 11:39 11:51 12:10 12:31
11:00 11:08 11:21 11:38 11:49 12:01P 12:20 12:41
11:10 11:18 11:31 11:48 11:59 12:11 12:30 12:51
11:19 11:27 11:41 11:58 12:09P 12:21 12:40 1:01
11:29 11:37 11:51 12:09P 12:20 12:32 12:51 1:12
11:39 11:47 12:01P 12:19 12:30 12:42 1:01 1:22
11:49 11:57 12:11 12:29 12:40 12:52 1:11 1:32
11:58 12:07P 12:21 12:39 12:50 1:02 1:21 1:42
12:08P 12:17 12:31 12:49 1:00 1:12 1:31 1:53
12:18 12:27 12:41 12:59 1:10 1:22 1:41 2:03
12:28 12:37 12:51 1:09 1:20 1:32 1:51 2:13
12:38 12:47 1:01 1:19 1:30 1:43 2:02 2:24
12:48 12:57 1:11 1:29 1:40 1:53 2:12 2:34
12:58 1:07 1:21 1:39 1:50 2:03 2:22 2:44

1:08 1:17 1:31 1:49 2:00 2:13 2:32 2:54
1:18 1:27 1:41 1:59 2:10 2:23 2:42 3:04
1:27 1:37 1:51 2:09 2:20 2:33 2:52 3:14
1:37 1:47 2:01 2:20 2:31 2:44 3:03 3:26
1:47 1:57 2:11 2:30 2:41 2:54 3:13 3:36
1:57 2:07 2:21 2:40 2:51 3:04 3:23 3:46
2:07 2:17 2:31 2:50 3:01 3:14 3:33 3:56
2:16 2:26 2:41 3:00 3:11 3:24 3:42 4:05
2:25 2:36 2:51 3:09 3:20 3:33 3:51 4:14
2:35 2:46 3:01 3:19 3:30 3:44 4:02 4:25
2:45 2:56 3:11 3:29 3:40 3:54 4:12 4:35
2:55 3:06 3:21 3:39 3:50 4:04 4:22 4:45
3:05 3:16 3:31 3:49 4:00 4:15 4:33 4:57
3:15 3:26 3:41 3:59 4:10 4:25 4:42 5:06
3:25 3:36 3:51 4:09 4:20 4:35 4:52 5:16
3:35 3:46 4:01 4:19 4:30 4:45 — —
3:44 3:55 4:11 4:29 4:40 4:55 5:12 5:36
3:54 4:05 4:21 4:39 4:50 5:05 — —
4:04 4:15 4:31 4:49 5:00 5:14 5:31 5:55
4:14 4:25 4:41 4:59 5:10 5:24 — —
4:24 4:35 4:51 5:09 5:20 5:34 5:51 6:14
4:34 4:45 5:01 5:19 5:30 5:44 — —
4:44 4:55 5:11 5:29 5:40 5:54 6:11 6:34
4:54 5:05 5:21 5:39 5:50 6:04 — —
5:04 5:15 5:31 5:49 6:00 6:14 6:30 6:52
5:14 5:25 5:41 5:59 6:10 6:24 — —
5:25 5:35 5:51 6:08 6:19 6:33 6:49 7:10
5:35 5:45 6:01 6:17 6:28 6:41 — —
5:46 5:56 6:11 6:27 6:38 6:51 7:07 7:27
5:57 6:06 6:21 6:37 6:48 7:01 — —
6:08 6:17 6:32 6:48 6:59 7:10 7:26 7:44
6:21 6:30 6:45 7:01 7:11 7:22 — —
6:36 6:44 6:59 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:50 8:07
6:52 7:00 7:14 7:30 7:40 7:50 — —
7:09 7:17 7:31 7:47 7:57 8:06 8:19 8:36
7:35 7:43 7:56 8:11 8:21 8:30 8:43 8:59
8:03 8:10 8:22 8:36 8:45 8:54 9:07 9:22
8:30 8:37 8:49 9:03 9:12 9:20 9:33 9:48
9:07 9:14 9:26 9:40 9:49 9:57 10:09 10:23
9:55 10:01 10:12 10:25 10:34 10:41 10:53 11:08

Southbound - Eastbound (Approximate Times)
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4:00A 4:10A 4:20A 4:28A 4:35A 4:46A 4:54A 5:00A
4:29 4:39 4:49 4:57 5:04 5:16 5:26 5:34
4:49 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:26 5:38 5:48 5:56
— — A5:26 5:34 5:41 5:53 6:03 6:13
5:12 5:23 5:36 5:45 5:52 6:05 6:16 6:26
— — A5:46 5:55 6:02 6:15 6:26 6:37
5:31 5:42 5:56 6:05 6:12 6:25 6:37 6:48
— — A6:06 6:15 6:22 6:35 6:47 6:58
5:49 6:01 6:15 6:24 6:31 6:45 6:57 7:08
— — A6:24 6:33 6:41 6:55 7:08 7:19
6:06 6:18 6:32 6:42 6:50 7:04 7:17 7:28
— — A6:39 6:49 6:57 7:12 7:25 7:36
6:22 6:33 6:48 6:58 7:07 7:22 7:36 7:47
— — A6:57 7:08 7:17 7:32 7:47 7:58
6:39 6:50 7:06 7:18 7:27 7:43 7:58 8:09
6:46 6:59 7:15 7:27 7:36 7:52 8:07 8:18
6:57 7:09 7:25 7:38 7:47 8:03 8:17 8:28
7:03 7:18 7:34 7:47 7:56 8:12 8:26 8:36
7:15 7:28 7:45 7:58 8:07 8:23 8:37 8:47
7:21 7:38 7:55 8:08 8:17 8:33 8:46 8:56
7:33 7:48 8:06 8:19 8:28 8:43 8:56 9:05
7:40 7:57 8:15 8:28 8:37 8:52 9:04 9:13
7:51 8:09 8:27 8:40 8:49 9:04 9:16 9:25
8:03 8:19 8:37 8:50 8:59 9:14 9:26 9:35
8:12 8:30 8:48 9:01 9:10 9:25 9:37 9:46
8:23 8:41 8:59 9:12 9:21 9:36 9:48 9:57
8:34 8:52 9:10 9:23 9:32 9:47 9:59 10:08
8:45 9:03 9:21 9:34 9:43 9:58 10:10 10:19
8:56 9:13 9:31 9:43 9:52 10:08 10:20 10:29
9:06 9:23 9:41 9:53 10:02 10:18 10:30 10:39
9:16 9:33 9:51 10:03 10:12 10:28 10:40 10:49
9:26 9:43 10:01 10:13 10:22 10:38 10:50 10:59
9:35 9:52 10:11 10:23 10:32 10:48 11:00 11:09
9:44 10:01 10:21 10:33 10:42 10:58 11:10 11:19
9:54 10:11 10:31 10:43 10:52 11:08 11:20 11:29

10:04 10:21 10:41 10:53 11:02 11:18 11:30 11:39
10:13 10:30 10:50 11:02 11:12 11:28 11:40 11:49
10:23 10:40 11:00 11:12 11:22 11:38 11:50 11:59
10:33 10:50 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:48 12:00P 12:09P
10:42 10:59 11:20 11:32 11:42 11:58 12:10 12:19
10:52 11:09 11:30 11:42 11:52 12:08P 12:20 12:29
11:01 11:18 11:39 11:51 12:01P 12:18 12:30 12:39
11:11 11:28 11:49 12:01P 12:11 12:28 12:40 12:49
11:21 11:38 11:59 12:11 12:21 12:38 12:50 12:59
11:31 11:48 12:09P 12:21 12:31 12:48 1:00 1:10
11:41 11:58 12:19 12:31 12:41 12:58 1:10 1:20
11:51 12:08P 12:29 12:41 12:51 1:08 1:20 1:30
12:01P 12:18 12:39 12:51 1:01 1:18 1:30 1:40
12:11 12:28 12:49 1:01 1:11 1:28 1:41 1:51
12:20 12:38 12:59 1:12 1:22 1:39 1:52 2:02
12:29 12:47 1:08 1:21 1:31 1:48 2:01 2:11
12:39 12:57 1:18 1:31 1:41 1:58 2:12 2:22
12:50 1:06 1:27 1:41 1:51 2:09 2:23 2:33
12:58 1:16 1:37 1:51 2:01 2:19 2:33 2:44

1:08 1:26 1:47 2:01 2:11 2:29 2:44 2:55
1:18 1:36 1:57 2:11 2:21 2:39 2:54 3:05
1:28 1:46 2:07 2:21 2:31 2:49 3:04 3:16
1:38 1:56 2:17 2:31 2:41 2:59 3:14 3:26
1:46 2:04 2:25 2:40 2:50 3:09 3:24 3:36
1:54 2:12 2:33 2:49 2:59 3:19 3:34 3:46
2:05 2:23 2:43 2:59 3:09 3:29 3:45 3:57
2:16 2:32 2:52 3:09 3:19 3:39 3:55 4:07
2:22 2:40 3:00 3:18 3:28 3:49 4:05 4:17
2:32 2:50 3:10 3:28 3:38 3:59 4:16 4:28
2:42 3:00 3:21 3:39 3:49 4:09 4:26 4:38
2:50 3:09 3:30 3:49 3:59 4:20 4:37 4:49
2:58 3:19 3:40 3:59 4:09 4:30 4:47 4:59
3:08 3:29 3:50 4:09 4:19 4:40 4:57 5:09
3:18 3:39 4:00 4:20 4:30 4:50 5:07 5:19
3:26 3:48 4:10 4:30 4:40 5:00 5:16 5:28
3:39 3:58 4:20 4:40 4:50 5:10 5:26 5:37
3:46 4:08 4:30 4:50 5:00 5:20 5:36 5:46
3:56 4:18 4:40 5:00 5:10 5:30 5:46 5:56
4:06 4:28 4:50 5:10 5:20 5:40 5:56 6:06
4:16 4:38 5:00 5:21 5:31 5:50 6:05 6:15
4:26 4:48 5:10 5:31 5:41 6:00 6:14 6:24
4:37 5:00 5:22 5:42 5:52 6:10 6:24 6:34
4:49 5:11 5:33 5:53 6:03 6:20 6:34 6:43
5:00 5:22 5:44 6:04 6:13 6:30 6:43 6:52
5:13 5:35 5:56 6:14 6:23 6:40 6:53 7:02
5:24 5:46 6:06 6:24 6:33 6:50 7:03 7:11
5:40 6:02 6:21 6:38 6:47 7:03 7:15 7:23
6:02 6:22 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:20 7:32 7:39
6:24 6:43 7:01 7:14 7:23 7:38 7:50 7:57
6:44 7:03 7:20 7:33 7:42 7:57 8:08 8:15
7:07 7:24 7:41 7:53 8:02 8:16 8:27 8:34
7:27 7:44 8:01 8:12 8:21 8:35 8:46 8:53
7:51 8:07 8:22 8:33 8:42 8:56 9:06 9:13
8:20 8:33 8:48 8:59 9:07 9:21 9:31 9:38
8:51 9:06 9:20 9:29 9:37 9:50 10:00 10:07
9:21 9:36 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:20 10:30 10:37
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a  Vernon Station
Metro A Line; 105, 611, 
DASH Pueblo Del Rio, 
DASH Southeast

b  Leimert Plaza Park
Metro K Line; 40, 102, 105, 210

c Baldwin Hills Crenshaw Plaza
Metro K Line; 40, 102, 105, 210; 
DASH Leimert /Slauson

d Washington/Fairfax 
Transit Hub
Metro 35, 37, 38, 105, 217; 
C1, C4; CE 437 

e Kaiser West L.A. Medical Center
Metro 33, 105

f Plaza La Cienega  
g La Cienega Park

Metro 28, 105
h Cedars-Sinai Medical Center

Metro 16, 105, 218, 617;
DASH Fairfax 

i Beverly Center
Metro 14, 16, 105, 218, 617; 
DASH Fairfax
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Metro Rail Station & Timepoint
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Transit Center
Map Notes
Connecting Line
Rapid Connecting Line
Culver CityBus
LADOT Commuter Express
LADOT DASH
County of LA - The Link
Santa Monica’s Big Blue Bus
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via La Cienega Bl & Vernon Av

8731 42 65 8 7 3 14 26 5

@metrolosangeles

@losangelesmetro

@metrolosangeles

For transportation news and views, 
visit metro.net/thesource. 

Follow us.

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service



Northbound - Westbound (Approximate Times)
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4:17A 4:22A 4:30A 4:42A 4:50A 4:57A 5:09A 5:21A
5:11 5:17 5:27 5:39 5:47 5:54 6:06 6:19
5:30 5:36 5:46 5:58 6:07 6:14 6:26 6:39
5:44 5:50 6:00 6:13 6:22 6:29 6:41 6:54
5:59 6:05 6:15 6:28 6:37 6:44 6:56 7:09
6:14 6:20 6:30 6:43 6:52 6:59 7:12 7:25
6:28 6:34 6:45 6:58 7:07 7:15 7:28 7:41
6:43 6:49 7:00 7:13 7:22 7:30 7:43 7:56
6:57 7:03 7:14 7:27 7:37 7:45 7:58 8:12
7:11 7:17 7:28 7:42 7:52 8:00 8:14 8:28
7:26 7:32 7:43 7:57 8:07 8:15 8:29 8:43
7:41 7:47 7:58 8:12 8:22 8:30 8:44 8:58
7:55 8:01 8:13 8:27 8:37 8:46 9:00 9:14
8:09 8:16 8:28 8:42 8:52 9:01 9:16 9:30
8:23 8:30 8:42 8:57 9:07 9:16 9:31 9:45
8:37 8:44 8:56 9:12 9:22 9:31 9:46 10:00
8:51 8:58 9:11 9:27 9:37 9:47 10:02 10:17
9:06 9:13 9:26 9:42 9:52 10:02 10:18 10:33
9:20 9:27 9:40 9:56 10:07 10:17 10:33 10:48
9:35 9:42 9:55 10:11 10:22 10:32 10:48 11:03
9:49 9:56 10:10 10:26 10:37 10:48 11:04 11:20

10:03 10:11 10:25 10:41 10:52 11:03 11:21 11:37
10:18 10:26 10:40 10:56 11:07 11:18 11:36 11:52
10:32 10:40 10:54 11:11 11:22 11:33 11:51 12:07P
10:47 10:55 11:09 11:26 11:37 11:48 12:06P 12:22
11:02 11:10 11:24 11:41 11:52 12:03P 12:21 12:37
11:17 11:25 11:39 11:56 12:07P 12:18 12:36 12:52
11:32 11:40 11:54 12:11P 12:22 12:33 12:51 1:08
11:46 11:54 12:09P 12:26 12:37 12:48 1:06 1:23
12:01P 12:09P 12:24 12:41 12:52 1:03 1:21 1:38
12:16 12:24 12:39 12:56 1:07 1:19 1:37 1:54
12:30 12:39 12:54 1:11 1:22 1:34 1:52 2:09
12:45 12:54 1:09 1:26 1:37 1:49 2:07 2:24

1:00 1:09 1:24 1:41 1:52 2:04 2:22 2:39
1:15 1:24 1:39 1:56 2:07 2:19 2:37 2:54
1:30 1:39 1:54 2:11 2:22 2:34 2:52 3:09
1:45 1:54 2:09 2:26 2:37 2:49 3:07 3:24
2:00 2:09 2:24 2:41 2:52 3:04 3:22 3:39
2:15 2:24 2:39 2:56 3:07 3:19 3:37 3:54
2:30 2:39 2:54 3:11 3:22 3:34 3:52 4:09
2:46 2:55 3:09 3:26 3:37 3:49 4:07 4:24
3:01 3:10 3:24 3:41 3:52 4:04 4:22 4:39
3:16 3:25 3:39 3:56 4:07 4:18 4:36 4:53
3:31 3:40 3:54 4:11 4:22 4:33 4:51 5:07
3:46 3:55 4:09 4:26 4:37 4:48 5:06 5:22
4:01 4:10 4:24 4:41 4:52 5:03 5:21 5:37
4:16 4:25 4:39 4:56 5:07 5:18 5:36 5:52
4:31 4:40 4:54 5:11 5:22 5:33 5:51 6:09
4:46 4:55 5:09 5:26 5:37 5:48 6:06 6:22
5:01 5:10 5:24 5:41 5:52 6:03 6:19 6:36
5:17 5:25 5:39 5:56 6:07 6:17 6:33 6:49
5:32 5:40 5:54 6:11 6:22 6:32 6:48 7:04
5:47 5:55 6:09 6:26 6:37 6:47 7:03 7:19
6:03 6:11 6:24 6:41 6:52 7:02 7:18 7:33
6:19 6:27 6:40 6:57 7:07 7:16 7:31 7:47
6:40 6:48 7:01 7:17 7:27 7:36 7:51 8:07
7:02 7:10 7:23 7:39 7:49 7:58 8:12 8:27
7:28 7:35 7:48 8:04 8:14 8:23 8:37 8:52
7:57 8:04 8:16 8:30 8:39 8:48 9:02 9:17
8:27 8:34 8:46 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:30 9:44
9:04 9:11 9:23 9:37 9:46 9:54 10:06 10:20
9:56 10:02 10:13 10:26 10:35 10:42 10:54 11:08

150947

Saturday Schedule 105Effective Dec 14 2025

Northbound - Westbound (Approximate Times)
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4:16A 4:21A 4:30A 4:41A 4:49A 4:56A 5:07A 5:18A
4:46 4:51 5:00 5:12 5:20 5:27 5:39 5:50
5:10 5:16 5:26 5:38 5:46 5:53 6:06 6:18
5:31 5:37 5:47 5:59 6:08 6:15 6:28 6:41
5:47 5:53 6:03 6:16 6:25 6:32 6:45 6:58
6:01 6:08 6:18 6:31 6:41 6:49 7:02 7:15
6:17 6:24 6:34 6:47 6:57 7:05 7:19 7:32
6:31 6:38 6:49 7:02 7:12 7:20 7:34 7:48
6:46 6:53 7:04 7:17 7:27 7:36 7:51 8:05
7:01 7:08 7:19 7:32 7:42 7:51 8:06 8:20
7:16 7:23 7:34 7:47 7:57 8:06 8:21 8:35
7:30 7:37 7:49 8:02 8:12 8:21 8:36 8:50
7:45 7:52 8:04 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:53 9:07
8:00 8:07 8:19 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:09 9:23
8:14 8:21 8:33 8:48 8:58 9:08 9:24 9:38
8:27 8:35 8:48 9:03 9:13 9:23 9:39 9:54
8:43 8:51 9:04 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:56 10:11
8:58 9:06 9:19 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:11 10:26
9:13 9:21 9:34 9:50 10:00 10:11 10:27 10:43
9:28 9:36 9:49 10:05 10:15 10:26 10:42 10:58
9:43 9:51 10:04 10:20 10:30 10:41 10:57 11:14
9:57 10:06 10:19 10:35 10:45 10:56 11:13 11:30

10:12 10:21 10:34 10:50 11:00 11:12 11:29 11:46
10:26 10:35 10:49 11:05 11:15 11:27 11:45 12:02P
10:41 10:50 11:04 11:20 11:30 11:43 12:01P 12:18
10:56 11:05 11:19 11:35 11:45 11:58 12:16 12:33
11:11 11:20 11:34 11:50 11:59 12:13P 12:31 12:49
11:26 11:35 11:50 12:06P 12:17P 12:30 12:48 1:06
11:41 11:50 12:05P 12:22 12:33 12:45 1:03 1:21
11:56 12:05P 12:20 12:37 12:48 1:00 1:18 1:36
12:11P 12:20 12:35 12:52 1:03 1:15 1:33 1:51
12:26 12:35 12:50 1:07 1:18 1:30 1:48 2:08
12:41 12:50 1:05 1:22 1:33 1:45 2:03 2:21
12:56 1:05 1:20 1:37 1:48 2:00 2:18 2:36

1:11 1:20 1:35 1:52 2:03 2:15 2:33 2:51
1:26 1:35 1:50 2:07 2:18 2:30 2:48 3:06
1:41 1:50 2:05 2:22 2:33 2:45 3:03 3:21
1:57 2:06 2:21 2:38 2:49 3:01 3:19 3:37
2:13 2:22 2:37 2:54 3:05 3:17 3:35 3:53
2:29 2:38 2:53 3:10 3:21 3:33 3:51 4:09
2:45 2:54 3:09 3:26 3:37 3:49 4:07 4:25
3:00 3:09 3:24 3:41 3:52 4:04 4:22 4:40
3:15 3:24 3:39 3:56 4:07 4:19 4:37 4:55
3:30 3:39 3:54 4:11 4:22 4:34 4:51 5:09
3:46 3:55 4:10 4:27 4:38 4:50 5:07 5:25
4:01 4:10 4:25 4:42 4:53 5:05 5:22 5:40
4:16 4:25 4:40 4:57 5:08 5:20 5:37 5:55
4:31 4:40 4:55 5:12 5:23 5:35 5:52 6:12
4:46 4:55 5:10 5:27 5:38 5:50 6:06 6:24
5:01 5:10 5:25 5:42 5:53 6:05 6:21 6:40
5:16 5:25 5:40 5:57 6:08 6:19 6:35 6:52
5:31 5:40 5:55 6:11 6:22 6:33 6:49 7:06
5:48 5:57 6:11 6:27 6:37 6:47 7:03 7:21
6:04 6:12 6:26 6:42 6:52 7:02 7:17 7:34
6:20 6:28 6:42 6:58 7:08 7:18 7:33 7:51
6:39 6:47 7:01 7:17 7:27 7:36 7:51 8:08
7:03 7:10 7:24 7:40 7:50 7:59 8:12 8:27
7:27 7:34 7:48 8:04 8:14 8:22 8:35 8:50
7:55 8:02 8:15 8:30 8:39 8:47 9:00 9:15
8:25 8:32 8:45 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:30 9:44
9:04 9:11 9:23 9:37 9:46 9:54 10:06 10:20
9:56 10:02 10:13 10:26 10:35 10:42 10:54 11:08

Southbound - Eastbound (Approximate Times)
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4:21A 4:31A 4:41A 4:48A 4:55A 5:06A 5:16A 5:22A
4:47 4:57 5:07 5:14 5:21 5:33 5:43 5:49
5:10 5:20 5:30 5:37 5:44 5:56 6:06 6:12
— — A5:50 5:57 6:04 6:16 6:26 6:32

5:45 5:56 6:07 6:15 6:22 6:35 6:45 6:52
— — A6:21 6:29 6:37 6:50 7:00 7:07

6:10 6:23 6:35 6:44 6:52 7:05 7:15 7:22
— — A6:50 6:59 7:07 7:20 7:30 7:37

6:38 6:51 7:03 7:12 7:20 7:34 7:45 7:52
6:53 7:04 7:18 7:27 7:35 7:49 8:00 8:08
7:06 7:19 7:33 7:42 7:50 8:04 8:15 8:23
7:20 7:33 7:47 7:56 8:04 8:19 8:30 8:38
7:34 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:19 8:34 8:45 8:53
7:49 8:02 8:16 8:25 8:34 8:49 9:00 9:08
8:04 8:17 8:31 8:40 8:49 9:04 9:16 9:24
8:20 8:31 8:46 8:55 9:04 9:19 9:31 9:39
8:31 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:19 9:34 9:46 9:54
8:45 8:59 9:15 9:25 9:34 9:49 10:01 10:09
8:59 9:13 9:29 9:39 9:48 10:04 10:17 10:25
9:14 9:28 9:44 9:54 10:03 10:19 10:32 10:40
9:29 9:43 9:59 10:09 10:18 10:34 10:47 10:55
9:43 9:57 10:14 10:24 10:33 10:49 11:02 11:11
9:56 10:10 10:27 10:37 10:47 11:03 11:16 11:25

10:10 10:23 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:18 11:31 11:40
10:22 10:38 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:33 11:46 11:55
10:35 10:51 11:08 11:19 11:29 11:47 11:59 12:09P
10:50 11:06 11:23 11:34 11:44 12:02P 12:16P 12:25
11:03 11:19 11:37 11:48 11:58 12:17 12:31 12:40
11:18 11:34 11:52 12:03P 12:13P 12:32 12:46 12:55
11:33 11:49 12:07P 12:19 12:29 12:48 1:02 1:11
11:48 12:04P 12:23 12:35 12:45 1:04 1:18 1:27
12:03P 12:20 12:39 12:51 1:01 1:20 1:34 1:43
12:18 12:35 12:54 1:07 1:17 1:36 1:50 1:59
12:33 12:50 1:09 1:22 1:32 1:51 2:05 2:14
12:50 1:05 1:24 1:37 1:47 2:06 2:20 2:29

1:02 1:19 1:38 1:52 2:02 2:21 2:35 2:44
1:17 1:34 1:53 2:07 2:17 2:36 2:50 2:59
1:31 1:48 2:07 2:22 2:32 2:51 3:05 3:14
1:47 2:04 2:23 2:38 2:48 3:07 3:21 3:30
2:03 2:20 2:39 2:54 3:04 3:23 3:37 3:46
2:20 2:37 2:56 3:10 3:20 3:39 3:53 4:02
2:37 2:54 3:13 3:27 3:37 3:55 4:08 4:17
2:51 3:09 3:28 3:42 3:52 4:10 4:23 4:32
3:07 3:25 3:44 3:58 4:08 4:25 4:38 4:47
3:22 3:40 3:59 4:13 4:23 4:40 4:53 5:02
3:38 3:56 4:14 4:28 4:38 4:55 5:08 5:16
3:53 4:11 4:29 4:43 4:53 5:10 5:23 5:31
4:08 4:26 4:44 4:58 5:08 5:25 5:38 5:46
4:25 4:43 5:01 5:14 5:24 5:41 5:54 6:02
4:42 5:00 5:17 5:30 5:40 5:57 6:10 6:18
4:59 5:17 5:34 5:47 5:57 6:13 6:26 6:34
5:15 5:33 5:50 6:03 6:13 6:29 6:41 6:49
5:32 5:50 6:07 6:19 6:29 6:44 6:56 7:04
5:49 6:06 6:23 6:35 6:44 6:59 7:11 7:19
6:05 6:22 6:39 6:50 6:59 7:14 7:26 7:34
6:23 6:40 6:57 7:07 7:16 7:31 7:43 7:51
6:46 7:03 7:18 7:28 7:37 7:51 8:03 8:10
7:06 7:23 7:38 7:48 7:57 8:11 8:23 8:30
7:27 7:44 7:59 8:09 8:18 8:32 8:44 8:51
7:52 8:08 8:23 8:33 8:42 8:56 9:07 9:14
8:22 8:35 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:21 9:32 9:39
8:51 9:06 9:20 9:29 9:37 9:50 10:01 10:08
9:21 9:36 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:20 10:31 10:38

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service

Northbound - Westbound (Approximate Times)
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10:50P 10:56P 11:06P 11:18P 11:26P 11:33P 11:43P 11:56P
11:42 11:48 11:57 12:08A 12:16A 12:23A 12:33A 12:45A
12:40A 12:45A B12:56A 1:06 — — — —

1:40 1:45 B1:56 2:06 — — — —
2:40 2:45 B2:56 3:06 — — — —
3:40 3:45 B3:56 4:06 — — — —

105Daily, Saturday & Sunday Late Night/Owl Service

Southbound - Eastbound (Approximate Times)
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10:20P 10:33P 10:46P 10:55P 11:03P 11:15P 11:24P 11:30P
11:24 11:36 11:48 11:56 12:03A 12:15A 12:24A 12:29A

— — — — 1:09 1:18 1:27 1:32
— — — — 2:09 2:18 2:27 2:32
— — — — 3:09 3:18 3:27 3:32
— — — — 4:09 4:18 4:27 4:32

Sunday and Holiday Schedules 105
Southbound - Eastbound (Approximate Times)
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4:20A 4:30A 4:41A 4:48A 4:55A 5:06A 5:15A 5:21A
4:59 5:09 5:20 5:27 5:34 5:46 5:55 6:01
5:14 5:24 5:35 5:42 5:49 6:01 6:10 6:16
— — A5:50 5:57 6:04 6:16 6:25 6:31

5:43 5:54 6:06 6:13 6:20 6:32 6:41 6:47
— — A6:20 6:27 6:35 6:48 6:57 7:03

6:11 6:21 6:33 6:42 6:50 7:04 7:14 7:20
— — A6:48 6:57 7:05 7:19 7:29 7:36

6:39 6:51 7:03 7:12 7:20 7:34 7:44 7:51
6:54 7:06 7:18 7:27 7:35 7:49 7:59 8:06
7:09 7:21 7:33 7:42 7:50 8:04 8:15 8:22
7:25 7:37 7:50 7:59 8:07 8:21 8:32 8:39
7:39 7:51 8:04 8:13 8:21 8:36 8:47 8:54
7:52 8:05 8:18 8:27 8:36 8:51 9:02 9:09
8:07 8:20 8:33 8:42 8:51 9:06 9:18 9:25
8:22 8:33 8:47 8:56 9:05 9:21 9:33 9:40
8:34 8:48 9:02 9:11 9:20 9:36 9:48 9:55
8:49 9:03 9:17 9:26 9:35 9:51 10:03 10:11
9:05 9:19 9:33 9:42 9:51 10:07 10:19 10:27
9:20 9:34 9:48 9:57 10:06 10:22 10:34 10:42
9:34 9:48 10:02 10:12 10:21 10:37 10:49 10:57
9:49 10:03 10:18 10:28 10:37 10:53 11:05 11:14

10:04 10:18 10:33 10:43 10:52 11:08 11:20 11:29
10:18 10:32 10:48 10:58 11:07 11:23 11:35 11:44
10:33 10:47 11:03 11:13 11:22 11:38 11:51 12:00P
10:48 11:02 11:18 11:28 11:37 11:53 12:06P 12:15
11:02 11:17 11:33 11:43 11:52 12:08P 12:21 12:30
11:17 11:32 11:48 11:58 12:07P 12:23 12:36 12:45
11:33 11:46 12:03P 12:13P 12:22 12:38 12:51 1:00
11:45 12:00P 12:18 12:28 12:37 12:53 1:06 1:15
11:59 12:14 12:32 12:43 12:52 1:08 1:21 1:30
12:13P 12:28 12:47 12:58 1:07 1:23 1:36 1:45
12:28 12:43 1:02 1:13 1:22 1:38 1:51 2:00
12:43 12:58 1:17 1:28 1:37 1:53 2:06 2:15
12:57 1:13 1:32 1:43 1:52 2:08 2:21 2:30

1:12 1:28 1:47 1:58 2:07 2:23 2:36 2:45
1:27 1:43 2:02 2:13 2:22 2:38 2:51 3:00
1:42 1:58 2:17 2:28 2:37 2:53 3:06 3:15
1:57 2:13 2:32 2:43 2:52 3:08 3:21 3:30
2:12 2:28 2:47 2:58 3:07 3:23 3:36 3:45
2:27 2:43 3:02 3:13 3:22 3:38 3:50 3:59
2:42 2:58 3:17 3:28 3:37 3:53 4:05 4:13
2:57 3:13 3:32 3:43 3:52 4:08 4:20 4:28
3:13 3:29 3:47 3:58 4:07 4:23 4:35 4:43
3:28 3:44 4:02 4:13 4:22 4:38 4:50 4:58
3:43 3:59 4:17 4:28 4:37 4:53 5:05 5:13
3:58 4:14 4:32 4:43 4:52 5:08 5:20 5:28
4:13 4:29 4:47 4:58 5:07 5:23 5:35 5:43
4:28 4:44 5:02 5:13 5:22 5:38 5:50 5:58
4:43 4:59 5:17 5:28 5:37 5:53 6:05 6:13
4:58 5:14 5:32 5:43 5:52 6:08 6:20 6:28
5:13 5:29 5:47 5:58 6:07 6:23 6:35 6:43
5:28 5:44 6:02 6:13 6:22 6:37 6:49 6:57
5:44 6:00 6:17 6:28 6:37 6:52 7:04 7:12
6:02 6:18 6:35 6:46 6:55 7:10 7:21 7:29
6:23 6:39 6:56 7:06 7:15 7:30 7:41 7:49
6:44 7:00 7:16 7:26 7:35 7:50 8:01 8:08
7:06 7:21 7:37 7:47 7:56 8:10 8:21 8:28
7:28 7:43 7:59 8:09 8:18 8:32 8:43 8:50
7:53 8:08 8:23 8:33 8:42 8:56 9:07 9:14
8:21 8:34 8:49 8:58 9:07 9:21 9:32 9:39
8:51 9:06 9:20 9:29 9:38 9:51 10:02 10:09
9:21 9:36 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:20 10:30 10:37

Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on  
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,  
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

Horarios de domingo y días feriados
  Horarios de domingo y días feriados en efecto para  año nuevo,  
  día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día día del trabajo, día de acción
  de gracias, y Navidad.

Special Notes
�A	� Trip originates at Venice & Cadillac (Kaiser Hospital) 2-3 

minutes before time shown.
B	 Waits at Vernon & Vermont for transfer connection.

Avisos especiales
�A	� El viaje se origina en Venice y Cadillac (Hospital Kaiser) 2-3 

minutos antes de la hora mostrada.
B	 Espera en Vernon y Vermont por la conexión de transferencia.

8731 42 65 8 7 3 14 26 5

8731 42 65 8 7 3 14 26 5

8731 42 65 8 7 3 14 26 5

Connect to 
Metro Security 24/7.

Call: 888.950.7233 
Text: 213.788.2777 
App: LA Metro Transit Watch

Call 911 
for emergencies.


